
Crawford
lounge chair

size color

packaging details

# of boxes 1

1

35” x 32” x 26”

26 kg

21 kg

16.53

0.56

qty. / box

box size 1

gw

nw

cuft

cbm

30” x 34” x 34”

lounge chair

technical details

new zealand pine wood grey frame & legs

european beech & mdf with sinuous spring system

100,000 rub count

18% poly, 10% linen, 15% cotton, 57% vicose

high density foam inserts w/ dacron seat cushion

foam in lumber cushion w/ fiber wrap

hard carton boxes w/ polyfoam wrap

complete product w/ legs on the side to be assembled

seat height 17”, arm height 20”, seat depth 20”

off-white

30” 34”

34
”


